01 Infiniti buffetware
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
300
09 Storage &
Handling

•• Grid style shelves allow increased air circulation prolonging the life of
the product
Order Codes:
SUC0905 	 • 	 SHELVING UNIT CHROMED
	 	 - 4 TIER - 905 x 455 x 1830mm
SUC1200 	 • 	 SHELVING UNIT CHROMED
		  - 4 TIER - 1200 x 455 x 1830mm
SUC1510 	 • 	 SHELVING UNIT CHROMED
	 	 - 4 TIER - 1510 x 455 x 1830mm
Order Codes:
SUS0905 	 • 	 SHELVING UNIT SHELF WITH CLIPS - 905mm
SUS1200 	 • 	 SHELVING UNIT SHELF WITH CLIPS - 1200mm
SUS1510 	 • 	 SHELVING UNIT SHELF WITH CLIPS - 1510mm
PLEASE NOTE:
Chromed shelving unit is suitable for dry storage only and not suitable for
cold storage
(EXCLUDES ACCESSORIES)
Plastic Shelving Unit
Order Codes:
SUP0910	 •	 PLASTIC SHELVING UNIT - 910 x 530 x 1800mm
SUP1220	 •	 PLASTIC SHELVING UNIT - 1220 x 455 x 1800mm
SUP1221	 •	 PLASTIC SHELVING UNIT - 1220 x 530 x 1800mm
SUP1223	 •	 PLASTIC SHELVING UNIT - 1220 x 610 x 1800mm
SUP1525	 •	 PLASTIC SHELVING UNIT - 1525 x 530 x 1800mm
SUP1910	 •	 PLASTIC SHELVING UNIT - 910 x 610 x 1800mm
SUP2525	 •	 PLASTIC SHELVING UNIT - 1525 x 610 x 1800mm
PLEASE NOTE:
Plastic shelving unit is suitable for cold and dry storage
•	 Maximum holding weight capacity per shelf is

It is recommended to use a dunnage stand on racks DUP2530 & DUP2610
allowing maximum holding weight capacity per shelf up to 400kg
Order Codes:
DUP1530	 •	 PLASTIC DUNNAGE RACK - 530 x 910 x 225mm
DUP1610	 •	 PLASTIC DUNNAGE RACK - 610 x 910 x 225mm
DUP2530	 •	 PLASTIC DUNNAGE RACK - 530 x 1220 x 225mm
DUP2610	 •	 PLASTIC DUNNAGE RACK - 610 x 1220 x 225mm
ORDER CODES:
XDUP0530 	 •	 DUNNAGE STAND FOR DUNNAGE RACK
		  530 x 1220mm (DUP2530)
XDUP0610 	 •	 DUNNAGE STAND FOR DUNNAGE RACK
		  610 x 1220mm (DUP2610)
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
308
09 Storage & Handling
A
B
C
D
F
E
G
Storage Containers Polycarbonate
Order Codes:
SCS0002 	 A 	 STORAGE CONTAINER SQUARE - 1.5Lt -
		  180 x 180 x 95mm
SCS0004 	 B 	 STORAGE CONTAINER SQUARE - 4Lt -
	 	 180 x 180 x 190mm
SCS0006 	 C 	 STORAGE CONTAINER SQUARE - 6Lt -
		  230 x 230 x 190mm
SCS0007 	 D	 STORAGE CONTAINER SQUARE - 7.5Lt -
		  280 x 280 x 230mm
SCS0010 	 E 	 STORAGE CONTAINER SQUARE - 10Lt -
		  190 x 190 x 210mm
SCS0015 	 F	 STORAGE CONTAINER SQUARE - 15Lt -
		  190 x 190 x 320mm
SCS0020 	 G 	 STORAGE CONTAINER SQUARE - 20Lt -
		  190 x 190 x 400mm
SCL1001 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER SQUARE LID
		  1.5Lt & 4Lt - GREEN
SCL1002 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER SQUARE LID

durable and long lasting.
•• Dishwasher safe, will not warp.
Order Codes:
SCF1065 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER FULL - 530 x 325 x 65mm -11Lt
SCF1100 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER FULL - 530 x 325 x 100mm -17Lt
SCF1150 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER FULL - 530 x 325 x 150mm -25Lt
SCH1065 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER HALF - 325 x 265 x 65mm - 5.5Lt
SCH1100 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER HALF - 325 x 265 x 100mm - 8Lt
SCH1150 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER HALF - 325 x 265 x 150mm -12.5Lt
SCT1150 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER THIRD - 325 x 176 x 150mm - 8.5Lt
SCS1150 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER SIXTH - 176 x 162 x 150mm - 4Lt
Order Codes:
SCF1001 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER FULL LID (POLYPROP) - BLUE
SCF1002 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER FULL LID (POLYPROP) - RED
SCF1003 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER FULL LID (POLYPROP) - YELLOW
SCF1004 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER FULL LID (POLYPROP) - GREEN
SCF1005 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER FULL LID (POLYPROP) - WHITE
SCH1001 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER HALF LID (POLYPROP) - BLUE
SCH1002 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER HALF LID (POLYPROP) - RED
SCH1003 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER HALF LID (POLYPROP) - YELLOW
SCH1004 	 • 	 STORAGE CONTAINER HALF LID (POLYPROP) - GREEN

NOTE: LIDS SOLD SEPARATELY
Portable Ingredient Bin
Order Code:
IBP0136	 • 	 INGREDIENT BIN PORTABLE – 136Lt (WHITE)
			  365 x 740 x 695mm
	 	 - LID SLIDES OPEN FOR EASY ACCESS
	 	 - FITTED WITH NON-MARKING CASTORS
AVAILABLE IN THESE COLOURS:
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
310
09 Storage & Handling
Meat Tray - Small
Features
•• Internal dimensions - 440 x 310 x 168mm
•• Stack load - 180kg on base tray
•• Food safe - virgin material
•• Easy to clean and sanitize
•• The perfect storage solution
•• Colour coded to easily identify contents in keeping with HACCP
requirements
•• Capacity 22Lt
Order Codes:
MTS0001	 •	 MEAT TRAY PLASTIC - SMALL WHITE
MTS0002	 •	 MEAT TRAY SMALL - RED
MTS0003	 •	 MEAT TRAY SMALL - YELLOW
MTS0004	 •	 MEAT TRAY SMALL - BLUE
MTS0005	 •	 MEAT TRAY SMALL - GREEN
Meat Tray - Medium
Features
•• Internal dimensions - 590 x 340 x 200mm
•• Stack load - 180kg on base tray

•• 102mm heavy duty swivel castors
•• Bussing cart supplied with waste bin and silverware bin
Order Codes:
TRC3001 	 • 	 BUSSING & TRANSPORT CART (COMPLETE) -
		  SMALL - 965 x 457 x 920mm - 20kg
TRC3000	 •	 BUSSING & TRANSPORT CART(BLACK) LARGE -
		  952 x 584 x 1066mm - 31.3kg
Accessories not included
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
316
09 Storage & Handling
A
B
C
Insulated Food Servers
Insulated Food Servers
•• Accommodates all third, half and full size standard food pans
•• Insulated to maintain correct serving temperatures
•• Stackable for easy storage and convenient transporting
•• Double end loader allows hot and cold food to be stored in two
separate compartments on wheels for ease of movement
•• Spare hinges available
Order Codes:
FSI0150 	 A 	 FOOD SERVER TOP LOADER -1 50mm - BROWN
		  - 443 x 647 x 290mm - 9.3kg
FSI1150 	 A 	 FOOD SERVER TOP LOADER - 150mm - BLACK
		  - 443 x 647 x 290mm - 9.3kg
FSI0200 	 A 	 FOOD SERVER TOP LOADER - 200mm - BLACK
		  - 443 x 647 x 331mm - 9.9kg
FSI1200 	 A 	 FOOD SERVER TOP LOADER - 200mm - BROWN
		  - 443 x 647 x 331mm - 9.9kg
FSI0001 	 B 	 FOOD SERVER INSULATED - SINGLE - BROWN
		  - 479 x 641 x 676mm - 9.0kg
FSI1001 	 B 	 FOOD SERVER INSULATED - SINGLE - BLACK
		  - 479 x 641 x 676mm - 9.0kg
FSI0002 	 C 	 FOOD SERVER FRONT LOADER - DOUBLE - BROWN
		   - 431 x 622 x 1263mm - 33.1kg
FSI0004 	 C 	 FOOD SERVER FRONT LOADER - DOUBLE - BLACK
 		  - 431 x 622 x 1263mm - 33.1kg
DUC0001	 •	 DOLLEY FOR FSI0001/1001 (BLACK)
Each front loader compartment holds one of the
following food pan combinations available
•• 5 x INF4065
•• 3 x INF4100 + 2 x INF4065

•• Each portable bar comes with the cutting board, lid for ice well, stainless
steel store and pour shelf
Order Codes:
MPB0001	 •	 MAXIMIZER PORTABLE BAR - CHERRY WOOD
	 	 CHERRY WOOD - 1420 x 670 x 1230mm - 72.5kg
MPB0002	 •	 MAXIMIZER PORTABLE BAR - S/STEEL
	 	 S/STEEL - 1420 x 670 x 1230mm - 72.5kg
Accessories not included
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
318
09 Storage & Handling
Infiniti
•• 0.8mm STAINLESS STEEL INSERTS
•• 0.8mm Thick stainless steel
•• Heavy duty
•• American style
•• Rounded edges
•• Anti-Jam system
•• Reinforced corners
•• Heavy duty - for light duty use 0.6mm
•• Lids are interchangeable with 0.6mm
Best Choice
Insert - 0.8mm
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - FULL - 530 x 325mm
INF2055 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-FULL 55mm (I)
INF2065 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-FULL 65mm (I)
INF2100 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-FULL 100mm (I)
INF2150 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-FULL 150mm (I)
INF2001 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-FULL LID (I)
INF3265	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL - DOUBLE FULL 65mm (2/1)
Half Insert - 0.8mm
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - HALF - 325 x 265mm
INH2065 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-HALF  65mm (I)
INH2100  	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-HALF 100mm (I)
INH2150  	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-HALF 150mm (I)
INH2001  	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-HALF  LID  (I)
GUARANTEED NOT TO JAM
WITH ANTI - JAMMING
DESIGN
REINFORCED
CORNERS
Insert - 0.8mm
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - FULL - 530 x 325mm
INF3055 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-FULL 55mm PERFORATED (I)
INF3065 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-FULL  65mm PERFORATED (I)
INF3100 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-FULL 100mm PERFORATED (I)
INF2265 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-FULL  65mm 2 DIVISION (I)
w
w
w
.bce.co.za

INS2001  	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-SIXTH LID (I)
Ninth Insert - 0.8mm
ORDER CODES:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - NINTH - 176 x 108mm
INN2100  	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-NINTH 100mm (I)
INN2001  	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL-NINTH LID (I)
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
320
09 Storage & Handling
Global
•• 0.6mm STAINLESS STEEL INSERTS
•• 0.6mm Thick stainless steel
•• American style
•• Rounded edges
•• Anti-Jam system
•• Light duty - for heavy duty use 0.8mm
•• Lids are interchangeable with 0.8mm
GUARANTEED NOT TO JAM
WITH ANTI - JAMMING
DESIGN
REINFORCED
CORNERS
Full Insert 0.6mm
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - FULL - 530 x 325mm
INF9065 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE) - FULL 65mm (I)
INF9165 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE) - FULL 65mm (I) PERF
INF9100 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE) - FULL 100mm (I)
INF9150 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE) - FULL 150mm (I)
INF9001 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE) - FULL LID (I)
Half Inserts 0.6mm
ORDER CODES:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - HALF - 325 x 265mm
INH9065 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE) - HALF 65mm (I)

INS9001 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE) - SIXTH LID (I)
Ninth Inserts - 0.6mm
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - NINTH - 176 x 108mm
INN9100 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE) - NINTH 100mm (I)
INN9001 	 •	 INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE) - NINTH LID (I)
DRAIN SHELF
Specifications:
•• Made of 201 Stainless Steel and 0.8mm thickness
•• Improve product safety through reduced handling
•• Liquids drain directly into the food pan below for easy disposal
•• Ideal for prepped produce, storing seafood on ice and defrosting meats
•• Elevates food above pan bottom: For draining or maintaining foods
that should not sit in liquids or juices
Order Codes:
DSS0001 	 •	 DRAIN SHELF S/STEEL-GN 1/1
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
322
09 Storage & Handling
ORDER CODES:
IFL0001	 •	 INSERT FLEXI LID - GASTRONORM 1/1 (530 x 325mm)
IFL0002 	 • 	 INSERT FLEXI LID - GASTRONORM 1/2 (325 x 265mm)
IFL0003 	 • 	 INSERT FLEXI LID - GASTRONORM 1/3 (325 x 176mm)
IFL0004 	 • 	 INSERT FLEXI LID - GASTRONORM 1/4 (265 x 163mm)
IFL0006 	 • 	 INSERT FLEXI LID - GASTRONORM 1/6 (176 x 162mm)
IFL0009 	 • 	 INSERT FLEXI LID - GASTRONORM 1/9 (108 x  176mm)
GASTRONORM INSERT FLEXSIL LIDS
•	 The Flexsil-Lid is an environmentally friendly and re-useable lid suitable for standard shape gastronorm pans.
•	 The Flexsil-Lid is easy to use and seals its contents securely.
•	 It is compact, easy to clean, and best of all will minimise waste and costs.

•• Cook and store
•• BPA Free
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - FULL - 530 x 325mm
INF8065 	 • 	 INSERT - FULL 65mm HIGH HEAT (AMBER) - 7.2Lt
INF0365 	 • 	 INSERT - FULL 65mm HIGH HEAT BLACK - 7.2Lt
INF8100 	 • 	 INSERT - FULL 100mm HIGH HEAT (AMBER) - 12Lt
INF0300 	 • 	 INSERT - FULL 100mm HIGH HEAT BLACK - 12Lt
INF8002 	 • 	 INSERT - FULL LID NOTCHED HIGH HEAT(AMBER)
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - HALF - 530 x 265mm
INH8065 	 • 	 INSERT - HALF 65mm HIGH HEAT (AMBER) - 3.4Lt
INH0365 	 • 	 INSERT - HALF 65mm HIGH HEAT BLACK - 3.4Lt
INH8100 	 • 	 INSERT - HALF 100mm HIGH HEAT (AMBER) - 5.3Lt
INH0300	 •	 INSERT - HALF 100mm HIGH HEAT BLACK - 5.3Lt
INH8002 	 • 	 INSERT - HALF LID NOTCHED HIGH HEAT (AMBER)
INH8003 	 • 	 INSERT - HALF drain HIGH HEAT (AMBER)
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - THIRD - 325 x 176mm
INT8065 	 • 	 INSERT - THIRD 65mm HIGH HEAT - (AMBER) - 2.7Lt
INT0365 	 • 	 INSERT -THIRD 65mm HIGH HEAT (BLACK) - 2.7Lt
INT8100 	 •	 INSERT - THIRD 100mm HIGH HEAT (AMBER) - 4.8Lt
INT0300 	 •	 INSERT - THIRD 100mm HIGH HEAT (BLACK) - 4.8Lt
INT8002 	 • 	 INSERT - THIRD LID NOTCHED HIGH HEAT (AMBER)
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
324
09 Storage & Handling
Food Pans Full
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - FULL - 530 x 325mm
INF4065	 •	 INSERT - FULL 65mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 7.2Lt
INF5065	 •	 INSERT - FULL 65mm POLYCARB (BLACK) - 7.2lt
INF4100	 •	 INSERT - FULL 100mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 12Lt
INF5100	 •	 INSERT - FULL 100mm POLYCARB (BLACK) - 12Lt
INF4150	 •	 INSERT - FULL 150mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 18Lt
INF4200	 •	 INSERT - FULL 200mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 25Lt
Food Pans Half
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - HALF - 325 x 265mm
INH4065	 •	 INSERT - HALF 65mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 3.4Lt
INH5065	 •	 INSERT - HALF 65mm POLYCARB (BLACK) - 3.4Lt
INH4100	 •	 INSERT - HALF 100mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 5.3Lt
INH5100	 •	 INSERT - HALF 100mm POLYCARB (BLACK) - 5.3Lt
INH4150	 •	 INSERT - HALF 150mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 8.2Lt
INH5150	 •	 INSERT - HALF 150mm POLYCARB (BLACK) - 8.2Lt
Food Pans Third
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - THIRD - 325 x 176mm
INT4150	 •	 INSERT - THIRD 150mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 5.4Lt
INT5100	 •	 INSERT - THIRD 100mm POLYCARB (BLACK) - 3.6Lt
INT5101	 •	 INSERT - THIRD 100mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 3.6Lt
INT5063	 •	 INSERT - THIRD 65mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 2.2Lt
Food Pans Sixth
Order Codes:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - SIXTH - 176 x 162mm
INS5100	 •	 INSERT - SIXTH 100mm POLYCARB (BLACK) - 1.6Lt
INS5150	 •	 INSERT - SIXTH 150mm POLYCARB (BLACK) - 2.4Lt
INS4150	 •	 INSERT - SIXTH 150mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 2.4Lt
INS4100	 •	 INSERT - SIXTH 100mm POLYCARB (CLEAR) - 1.6Lt
Food Pan Ninth
Order Code:
DESCRIPTION OF MEASUREMENTS - NINTH - 176 x 108mm
INN5100	 •	 INSERT - NINTH 100mm POLYCARB (BLACK) - 1Lt
POLYCARBONATE TOP NOTCH® food pans
•	 Standard gastronorm and bain marie sizes. Withstands temperatures from -22˚C to 100˚C
•	 Polycarbonate food pans can withstand tough use and resist food acids and oils
•	 Not suitable for use with steam
•	 Optional solid or notched lids and drain shelves
•	 Snap-on lids provide superior leak resistance
•	 Dishwasher safe
•	 Clear pans are ideal for storage and transportation
•	 Black pans are very effective for merchandising and displaying food
w
w
w
.bce.co.za
325
09 Storage & handling
Solid Lids
Order Codes:
INF4001 	 • 	 INSERT - FULL LID SOLID POLYCARB (CLEAR)
INH4001 	 • 	 INSERT - HALF LID SOLID PC (CLEAR)
INT4001 	 • 	 INSERT - THIRD LID SOLID PC (CLEAR)
INS4001 	 • 	 INSERT - SIXTH LID SOLID PC (CLEAR)
INN4001 	 • 	 INSERT - NINTH LID SOLID (CLEAR)
INF4005 	 • 	 INSERT - FULL DOME LID SOLID (NO HEAT)
INH4005 	 • 	 INSERT - HALF DOME LID SOLID (NO HEAT)
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -22ºC TO 100ºC - DO NOT EXPOSE TO HIGH
TEMPERATURE STEAM
B
Notched Lids
Order Codes:
NF4002	 •	 INSERT - FULL LID NOTCHED POLYCARB (CLEAR)
INH4002	 A	 INSERT - HALF LID NOTCHED PC
INT4002	 •	 INSERT - THIRD LID NOTCHED PC (CLEAR)
INS4002	 •	 INSERT - SIXTH LID NOTCHED PC (CLEAR)
INH4006	 B	 INSERT -HALF DOME LID NOTCHED (CLEAR)
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -22ºC TO 100ºC - DO NOT EXPOSE TO HIGH
TEMPERATURE STEAM
Snap-on Lids
Order Codes:
INF4004	 •	 INSERT - FULL LID SNAP ON (BLUE)
INH4004	 •	 INSERT - HALF LID SNAP ON (BLUE)
INT4004	 •	 INSERT - THIRD LID SNAP ON (BLUE)
INS4004	 •	 INSERT - SIXTH LID SNAP ON (BLUE)
INN4004	 •	 INSERT - NINTH LID SNAP ON (BLUE)
Half Lid - Snap On (Spill Proof)
Half Lid
Perforated Drain Shelf
Perforated Drain Shelves
Order Codes:
INF4003	 •	 INSERT - FULL DRAIN SHELF PC (CLEAR)
INH4003	 •	 INSERT - HALF DRAIN SHELF PC (CLEAR)
INT4103	 •	 INSERT - THIRD DRAIN SHELF PC (CLEAR)
INS4106	 •	 INSERT - SIXTH DRAIN SHELF PC (CLEAR)
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -22ºC TO 100ºC -
DO NOT EXPOSE TO HIGH TEMPERATURE STEAM
A
w

•• Bases are stackable after heat activation
•• Sealed units - moisture tight
ORDER CODEs:
IHD0002	 •	 INDUCTION HEATER - DINEX - SMART
	 	 THERM 2 - 240V
IHD0230	 •	 INDUCTION HEATER - DINEX - SMART
	 	 THERM 2 - BASE - 230mm - MIDNIGHT BLUE
Dinex Insulated Pitcher
Features
•• Perfect for table dining or patient bedside
•• 1 Litre and 1⁄2 Litre sizes
•• Superior foam insulation maintains hot and cold beverages
for up to 2 hours
•• Each server comes with an easy snap on lid with top pour
spout and closure tab
ORDER CODEs:
DIP1150	 •	 DINEX INSULATED PITCHER 500ml
		  MIDNIGHT BLUE
DIP1151	 •	 DINEX INSULATED PITCHER 1Lt
	 	 MIDNIGHT BLUE
DIP1156	 •	 DINEX INSULATED PITCHER
	 	 REPLACEMENT LID - BLUE
DIP1157	 • 	 DINEX INSULATED PITCHER
	 	 REPLACEMENT LID - 	 BLACK
DIP1160	 •	 DINEX INSULATED PITCHER 500ml
	 	 BLACK
DIP1161	 •	 DINEX INSULATED PITCHER 1Lt BLACK
w
w
w
.bce.co.za